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

Awesome private back yard!! Oversized Garage & lots | S TR finished  Lower |

of parking. Walk to schools, park, & downtown. Level. OPTIONAL IN-LAW SUITE. Lots of parking.

Call Bill to view. Asking $384,900. Yours for $429,900. Call Bill for a viewing.
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_ B $349,900.
| This well-preserved character building offers
| a location near downtown & great exposure |

? for your profession. Main level offers separate i ATTENTION HOME BUYEHS You WONIT

LR, DR, Kitchen & Washoom. Upper feve has [ N T FIND ONE CLEANER!!
| 3 or 4 bedrooms & washroom. Ten parking | § R RS A 555 e AT Y ; 5§
/| enjoyment, the private back yard has in I/G -

Asking $699,.900 or | | spaces. Front & rear entrances. Zoned C1 [ This home has been looked after with the up most care. Large prin-
{ Escarpment. ing Contact Bill for - | swimming pool. Walk to schools, park, & Go | { - B Commercial. Numerous uses. Listed at i cipal rooms with big bright windows makes this one 2 pleasure to
an appointment. , -

SRR Iransit. Listed at $429.900. e | S show. Goﬁd si‘zeddeat in kittqhen with g%l]erous c’ountler and cat#net
e | ' | e SPACe makes To00d preparation a snap.The cozy family room offers
COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT o, approx. 2 PRIME ACRES in MILTON ;
near MAIN STREET!! Many Uses -- $2,490,000

| Looking for Town & Country? This property
| Is @ "MUST SEE” situated on .75 of an acre | Situated on a quiet court, this raised ranch is
| near downtown. Main Level offers huge eat-in | worth a look!! Main Level offers 3 bedrooms,
;, Kitchen, spacious LR, 3 bedrooms& a washroom. | eat-in Kitchen, L-shaped LR/DR, & 4-pc.
LL is finished with oversized RR & wood-burning |

| FP plus a bedroom. Added separate feature: 2

|| Washroom. Lower Level has a large RR
| BRin-Law suite. Enjoy the back yard view of the |

B2 2
| with Gas FP & extra Bdrm. For your summer

newer garden doors that lead to you sunny backyard, or curl up
in front of the wood burning fireplace. This home even WOrks as
an income property with a summer kitchen in the basement.The
3 bedrooms on the upper level are all 2 generous size with a huge
master and 2pc ensuite. Listed at $419,900.

FOR LEASE 01der character town. $1450./month + heat. Call Bill. [Exclusive]
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